Charitativni b&h na Spince

2024-05-18 Spinka

5 km, jednotlivci (MPC juniofi)

start ~ 11:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 23

kategorie
Zeny
MuZi
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny

Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BURYSKOVA ELISKA
DENYGR DANIEL
FARSKA MARKETA
HAINISOVA MICHAELA
HOLESCAKOVA ANDREA
JIRANKOVA KATERINA
KOSTELECKY VLASTIMIL
KRTICKA TOMAS
LEBEDINSKA ANDREA
LITKOVA ADELA
MAREK MATE)
MARKOVA SIMONA
NOVAKOVA ANETA
PLISKOVA ZUZANA
RUZICKOVA MONIKA
RYDLO JAROSLAV
RYDLOVA BARBORA
SOMOSI LUKAS
STREUBELOVA KATERINA
SEFC VLADIMIR
SEFC VLADIMIR
SVADLAK PETR
ZOULKOVA SARKA
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stat
CZE
BIH
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

RADEC

NK TRAVNIK
KRAMOLNA

TRUTNOV

MODEL RUN TEAM
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
CERVENY KOSTELEC
PROSEK, PRAHA

T) DVUR KRALOVE N/L
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
MEZIMESTI
MEZIMEST{

VSESTARY

Rikov

NACHOD

ROZBEHAME NACHOD
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERNCICE

CERNCICE

OCR TRUTNOV

ATAS

start list

rocnik
1997
1983
1989
1979
1995
1979
1975
1982
1988
1990
1994
1989
1984
1993
1973
1977
2006
1997
2002
1966
1966
1972
1981
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